
BLT 

Cheese & Ham 

Chicken Mayo 

Coronation Chicken 

Roast Beef 

Tuna Mayo 

Turkey & Cranberry 

Mixed Cheese

Egg Mayo

Brie, Carrot & Ginger

Cheese & Tomato

Falafel

Vegan Cheese Salad

Houmous

VEGAN

VEGETARIANMEAT

Bacon Roll

Sausage Roll

Katy’s Scrambled Egg Roll

Sourdough Toast with butter/jam/marmalade

Croissant with butter/jam/marmalade 

Croissant with Cheese, Ham

Buttery with butter/jam/marmalade 

Pancakes with Bacon and Maple Syrup

Pancakes with Maple Syrup

Soup with bread

Soup of the day with Sandwich, Hot Melt, Hot

Wrap or Toastie 

Butcher pies

Homemade Quiche served with salad and

coleslaw

Charity No. SCO30100

Choose from a selection of our fresh daily made

Sandwiches Sit In T/A from our fridge

= Suitable for Vegans

FILLINGS

Breakfast (served until 11.30)

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£2.55

£2.15

£3.40

£1.30

£5.00

£3.70

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£2.65

£4.00

£1.50

£5.50

£4.10

Sit In T/A

Hot Food

£4.00

£6.50

£3.00

£4.20

£3.50

£6.00

£2.50

£3.30

Sit In T/A

Sandwiches – sit in served with salad and coleslaw 

Hot Melt – sit in served with salad and coleslaw

Rosemount Salad with Tuna/Ham/Cheese/Vegan

Sourdough Toasties 

Sandwiches/Salads

£5.20

£5.30

£5.30

£5.30

£3.80

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

Sit In T/A


