Breakfast (served until 11.30)



Sit In

	Sit In	T/A
Bacon Roll	£4.00	£3.60
Sausage Roll	£4.00	£3.60
Katy's Scrambled Egg Roll	£4.00	£3.60
Sourdough Toast with butter/jam/marmalade $oldsymbol{V}$	£3.00	£2.55
Croissant with butter/jam/marmalade	£2.65	£2.15
Croissant with Cheese, Ham	£4.00	£3.40
Buttery with butter/jam/marmalade 🇸	£1.50	£1.30
Pancakes with Bacon and Maple Syrup	£5.50	£5.00
Pancakes with Maple Syrup	£4.10	£3.70

Hot Food	Sit In	T/A
Soup with bread $oldsymbol{arV}$	£4.00	£3.50
Soup of the day with Sandwich, Hot Melt, Hot	£6.50	£6.00
Wrap or Toastie $igvee V$		
Butcher pies	£3.00	£2.50
Homemade Quiche served with salad and	£4.20	£3.30
coleslaw		

V = Suitable for Vegans

Sandwiches/Salads

Choose from a selection of our fresh daily made Sandwiches Sit In T/A from our fridge

Sandwiches – sit in served with salad and coleslaw	£5.20	£3.80
Hot Melt – sit in served with salad and coleslaw	£5.30	£4.40
Rosemount Salad with Tuna/Ham/Cheese/Vegan	£5.30	£4.40
Sourdough Toasties	£5.30	£4.40

FILLINGS

<u>MEAT</u>	<u>VEGETARIAN</u>
BLT Cheese & Ham Chicken Mayo Coronation Chicken	Mixed Cheese Egg Mayo Brie, Carrot & Ginger Cheese & Tomato
Roast Beef Tuna Mayo Turkey & Cranberry	<u>VEGAN</u> Falafel Vegan Cheese Salad Houmous



T/A